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ROUTE 76 | CENTRAL AVENUE 
Route 76 provides service between the Rhode Island-Massachusetts state line and the Pawtucket Transit Center 
via Central Avenue, George Bennett Highway, Armistice Boulevard and Walcott Street.  

Route 76 would continue to operate along its existing alignment, plus in and out of the Stop & Shop on Cottage 
Street, but service levels would be reduced due to very low ridership. 

Proposed Changes 

 Continue to provide service via existing alignment, plus service in and out of the Stop & Shop on Cottage 
Street. 

 Service will no longer access Pawtucket Transit Center via Exchange Street and instead will be re-aligned to 
operate on Walcott Street in both directions. 

 Reduce weekday span of service to 6:00 AM to 7:00 PM, and provide service consistently every 40 minutes. 

 Reduce Saturday span of service to 7:00 AM to 7:00 PM, and provide service consistently every 40 minutes. 

 Discontinue Sunday service due to very low ridership. 

Before and After Statistics 

 EXISTING PROPOSED 

 76 Central Ave 76 Central Ave 

Span of Service 
Weekday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

 
5:35 AM – 7:36 PM 
6:08 AM – 8:51 PM 
7:19 AM – 8:11 PM 

 
6:00 AM – 7:00 PM 
7:00 AM – 7:00 PM 

No Service 

Headways 
Weekday 

AM Peak 
Midday 
PM Peak 
Evening 

Saturday 
Sunday 

 
 

38 
37-46 
37-46 
35-39 
37-45 

36 

 
 

40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
-- 

Related Changes 

 Route 35 would be extended to the South Attleboro MBTA station. Route 35 would no longer the Stop & 
Shop on Cottage Street in order to serve the train station. 
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